nty Property Tax Inquiry / Payment

Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

02000000000010063000000
02003090006000340000000
67 HURTIN ST

DUNN PATRICK & JOYCE
7693256

BROOKHAV

0.210

$2,825.00

$400.00

$10,649.54

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.


https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/Assessments.aspx
https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/TaxCharges.aspx
https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/

