

Property Look-up Property Detail

Parcel ID	0200000000010063000000
Alternate Parcel ID	02003090006000340000000
Location	67 HURTIN ST
Owner as of January 1	DUNN PATRICK & JOYCE
Customer ID	7693256
Jurisdiction	BROOKHAV
Acres	0.210
Assessed Value	\$2,825.00
Exemptions Value	\$400.00
2023 Charges	\$10,649.54

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.